APPETIZERS

Calamari

Breaded, fried and served with
marinara sauce
Mozzarella Sticks
Served with marinara sauce
Onion Rings

Served with ranch sauce
Breaded Mushrooms
Breaded fried mushrooms served
with ranch

Jalapefio Poppers
Breaded, fried, and served with ranch

Fried Zucchini
Breaded and served with ranch

French Fries

PIEROGI

Potato & Cheese

8 potato and cheese Pierogi served
with grilled onions and sour cream
Meat $12.99

8 meat Pierogi served with grilled
onions and sour cream

$12.99

2 PER ORDER « SERVED ON CORN TORTILLAS

Signature Steak $7.99
Served with cilantro and onion

Signature Chicken $6.99
Served with cilantro and onion

Supreme Steak $7.99
Served with lettuce, tomato

and cheese

Supreme Chicken $6.99

Served with lettuce, tomato
and cheese

WEST 79 SPORTS -BAR

MENU

JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP

o

Hot Buffalo $12.99

With Fries $14.99
With Fries $14.99

With Fries $14.99
Served with sweet Chili sauce

Mango Habanero $12.99
$12.99

Traditional
Served with sweet Chili sauce

Plain $9.99 With Fries $12.99
Hot Buffalo $9.99 With Fries $12.99
Mango Habanero $9.99 With Fries $12.99
BBQ $9.99 With Fries $12.99

5 Bone-in Wings $6 .99 With Fries $9.99
10 Bone-in Wings $1%.99 With Fries $15.99
20 Bone-in Wings $25.99 With Fries $27.99

Plain | BBQ ' Honey BBQ ' Hot Buffalo ' Mango Habanero
Garlic Parmesan | Sweet Red Chili

WING PLATTER $39.99

Hot Buffalo | BB) | Mango Habanero | Garlic Parmesan

18% gratuity will be added to the parties 5 or more.
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Feb 2022



EVERY TUESDAY

® &

Tacos & Mexican Cuisine!
Ask your server for details.

SAVE 4%
ON PURCHASES
MADE IN CASH!

For more information, visit
us online at:
west79sportsbar.com

-~ Follow us:

'\f‘ West 79 Sports Bar )

WEST 79 SPORTS -BAR

SIGNATURE BURGERS

Plain Cheeseburger
American Cheese and mayo

Homebase

Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, mayo

Home Run All American

American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, mayo
Bacon All American

Bacon, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, mayo
West 79 Burger

Cheddar cheese, bacon, fried eqgg, grilled onion, lettuce, mayo
Diablo Quarterback

Pepper Jack cheese, grilled jalapefios, lettuce, onion, mayo
Goalie

Bacon, Pepper Jack cheese, grilled onion, lettuce, tomato, mayo
Whole 9 Yards

Cheddar cheese, grilled mushrooms, grilled onion, lettuce
tomato, mayo

Onion Ring Cheeseburger

American Cheese, fried breaded onion ring, lettuce,
pickles, tomato, mayo

SIGNATURE PIZZAS

MENU

$8.99
$9.99
$10.99
$11.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99

$12.99

Cheese
Mozzarella cheese and red sauce

Pepperoni
Pepperoni, mozzarella cheese and red sauce

Sausage
Sausage, mozzarella cheese and red sauce

Flaming Sausage
Sausage, Fresh jalapefio, red sauce, mozzarella

Veggie Avenue
Fresh tomata’s, green peppers, onions, mushrooms,
mozzarella, red sauce

West 79 Pepperoni

Pepperoni, green peppers, onion, mushrooms, mozzarella, red sauce

West 79 Sausage
Sausage, green peppers, onion, mushrooms, mozzarella, red sauce

18% gratuity will be added to the parties 5 or more.

$14.99
$16.99
$16.99
$17.99
$18.99

$22.99
$22.99

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Feb 2022



