

## APPETIZERS

Calamari \$10.99
Breaded, fried and served with marinara sauce

Mozzarella Sticks \$8.99
Served with marinara sauce

Onion Rings \$8.99
Served with ranch sauce

Breaded Mushrooms \$8.99
Breaded fried mushrooms served
with ranch

Jalapeño Poppers \$8.99
Breaded, fried, and served with ranch

Fried Zucchini \$8.99
Breaded and served with ranch

French Fries \$5.99

## PIEROGI

Potato & Cheese \$12.99

\$12.99

8 potato and cheese Pierogi served with grilled onions and sour cream

Meat 8 meat Pierogi served with grilled

8 meat Pierogi served with grilled onions and sour cream

## **TACOS**

#### 2 PER ORDER • SERVED ON CORN TORTILLAS

Signature Steak \$7.99
Served with cilantro and onion
Signature Chicken \$6.99
Served with cilantro and onion
Supreme Steak \$7.99
Served with lettuce, tomato and cheese
Supreme Chicken \$6.99
Served with lettuce, tomato

and cheese

#### WEST 79 SPORTS BAR

# MENU

## JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP

#### 5 PER ORDER • BREADED

Hot Buffalo \$12.99 With Fries \$14.99

Mango Habanero \$12.99 With Fries \$14.99

Traditional \$12.99 With Fries \$14.99

Served with sweet Chili sauce Served with sweet Chili sauce

## CHICKEN TENDERS

#### 3 PER ORDER • ALL WHITE MEAT • BREADED & FRIED • SERVED WITH RANCH

Plain	\$9.99 →	With Fries	\$12.99
Hot Buffalo	\$9.99 →	With Fries	\$12.99
Mango Habanero	\$9.99 →	With Fries	\$12.99
BBQ	\$9.99 →	With Fries	\$12.99

## WINGS ON 79TH

#### BREADED . SERVED WITH CARROTS, CELERY & RANCH

5 Bone-in Wings  $\$6.99 \rightarrow \text{With Fries} \$9.99$ 10 Bone-in Wings  $\$13.99 \rightarrow \text{With Fries} \$15.99$ 20 Bone-in Wings  $\$25.99 \rightarrow \text{With Fries} \$27.99$ 

#### CHOOSE YOUR ELAVOR

Plain | BBQ | Honey BBQ | Hot Buffalo | Mango Habanero Garlic Parmesan | Sweet Red Chili

## WING PLATTER \$39.99

# **35 OF OUR SIGNATURE WINGS** TOSSED IN OUR MOST POPULAR SAUCES:

Hot Buffalo | BBQ | Mango Habanero | Garlic Parmesan SERVED WITH CARROTS, CELERY, AND RANCH.



## SIGNATURE BURGERS

#### SERVED WITH FRIES

Plain Cheeseburger American Cheese and mayo	\$8.99
Homebase Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, mayo	\$9.99
Home Run All American American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, mayo	\$10.99
Bacon All American Bacon, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, mayo	\$11.99
West 79 Burger Cheddar cheese, bacon, fried egg, grilled onion, lettuce, mayo	\$12.99
Diablo Quarterback Pepper Jack cheese, grilled jalapeños, lettuce, onion, mayo	\$12.99
Goalie Bacon, Pepper Jack cheese, grilled onion, lettuce, tomato, mayo	\$12.99
Whole 9 Yards Cheddar cheese, grilled mushrooms, grilled onion, lettuce, tomato, mayo	\$12.99
Onion Ring Cheeseburger American Cheese, fried breaded onion ring, lettuce, pickles, tomato, mayo	\$12.99

## SIGNATURE PIZZAS

#### ALL PIZZAS ARE SERVED AS A 14" THIN CRUST PIZZA

Cheese Mozzarella cheese and red sauce	\$14.99
Pepperoni Pepperoni, mozzarella cheese and red sauce	\$16.99
Sausage Sausage, mozzarella cheese and red sauce	\$16.99
Flaming Sausage Sausage, Fresh jalapeño, red sauce, mozzarella	\$17.99
Veggie Avenue Fresh tomato's, green peppers, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella, red sauce	\$18.99
West 79 Pepperoni Pepperoni, green peppers, onion, mushrooms, mozzarella, red sauce	\$22.99
West 79 Sausage Sausage, green peppers, onion, mushrooms, mozzarella, red sauce	\$22.99

